203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2017 Fidelux  Ver18..03.13.2020 1
FFLD - Fidelux
Flood Light Series
Fidelux LED flood light series is a very versatile product. With an IP65 rating
these fixtures are designed to be used outside. With the multiple wattage
and lumen output options these fixtures can be installed in many different

©2017 Fidelux  Ver18..03.13.2020 3
FFLD Series Product Ordering Guide
Example: FFLD-30W-30K-UNV-YK-BK
Factory Installed Options
Factory Installed Options
1 - 0-10v Option (only available for 80w-300w Floods)
2 - 0- 10v Installation Instructions
YK
TR
KN
SF
WM
Product CCT/Color Temp Voltage Controls & Dimming Mounting Options Finish
FFLD-12W (DLC Pending) 30K (3000 Kelvin) UNV (120-277vac) STD BK (Black)
FFLD-30W 40K (4000 Kelvin) H (347-480vac)*
150w-300w only
(DLC Pending)
BZ (Bronze) STD
FFLD-50W 50K (5000 Kelvin) WH (White)
FFLD-80W
Blank (0-10v, 80w-300w
only ) STD ,
PC-SF(NEMA style on/
off Photocell)
150w-300w, with Slip
Fitter Only
PC (120-277v -External
on/off Photocell
installed in 1/2"
KO)12w-300w
PC-FI( 120-277v -
Factory Wired Photo
Cell)
12w-300w
FFLD-100W
FFLD-150W
YK (Yoke Mount)
All wattages
TR (Trunnion)
80w, 100w, 150w, 220w, 300w
KN (Threaded Nipple Type)
12w, 30w, 50w
SF (Slip Fitter Square),80w,
100w, 150w, 220w, 300w
WM (Wall Mount)*
150w. 220w, 300w
FFLD-220W
FFLD-300W
Yoke mount - standard on all wattages
Trunnion mount - 80w, 100w, 150w, 220w, 300w
Threaded nipple - 12w, 30w, & 50w
Slip fit mount - 80w, 100w, 150w, 220w, 300w
Wall mount plate - 150w, 220w, 300w
Project Name:
Type:
Date:
1. 18ga wire only included from factory when using a Slip Fitter Mounting option
2. All other Mounting options the 18ga 2wire will need to be provided by installer.
1. Remove Back Plate that houses the driver (See Red Arrow)
2. Find Violet & Grey 0-10v wires
3. Splice the 18ga wire + / - and run wire through 1/2 KO using weatherproof 1/2” connector
4. Best practice is to limit the distance run for the analog control wiring from the controller to the
last driver to 300ft, 400ft using 16ga
FRB3-1 (3 in 1 Slip Fitter
Adapter) 80w-300w, order
separate Line item
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2017 Fidelux Ver18..03.13.2020 4
150W
FFLD Series Design Details & Photometry
12W 50W30W